HOW TO ORDER
Model No. Body Button Light LED
Color
Terminal
& Wire
Terminal
Plating
Led
Voltage
MPB16L
CA
CB
D Shape
(Natural Anodized)
D Shape
(Black Anodized)
R Round E
P
Ring
Power logo J
T1
Solder terminal
500mm wire leads
R Gold flash
LED Color
LED Voltage
EXAMPLE:
MPB16L-CARE-00-JR-0 (Without LED)
MPB16L-CARE-     -JR-    V
※ OFF=Without light
ON=LED Blue light
Ex：07
※ OFF(Red); ON(Green)
Ex：36
Resistance
(About LED Voltage)
3V
LED Input Voltage 3 VDC
(Without Resistance)
12V
24V
6V
Manual Soldering:  Use 60 watts soldering iron and controlled the
temperature at 280°.
Duration of solder immersion: Max. 3 sec.
Soldering Process
01 White
00 Without LED
03 Red
04 Orange
05 Yellow
06 Green
07 Blue
36 Red+Green
37 Red+Blue
71 Blue+White
Single Color LED
Dual Color LED
Item No. Color
Note: 1.Current limiting resistor is required to
             limit LED forward current to 20 mA.
2.For other LED colors information please
consult sales representative.
Note: Ohms value of resistance
           tolerance: ±5%
MPB16L Series
16 mm Metal Pushbutton Switches (LOCK)
Specifications
Rating : 2A / 36V DC.